

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No. 3102 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	23.01.2026	<u>JSR,J</u> Sri. V. Narasimha Goud, Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Sri Chandra Sekhar. N, learned standing counsel for TSRTC seeks short adjournment. At his request, list on 13.02.2026. b/o mnv	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE